 y Integrated PXI Matrix Module With Built In
High Performance Screened Analog Bus
 y Available as 2, 4 and 8 Slot 3 U PXI Modules
 y Solid State 1-Pole Matrix With Sizes Between
64x8 and 384x8
 y Low Thermal EMF
 y Fast Switch Operation and Long Service Life
 y Switch up to 40 V, 0.25 A Continuous Current

Specifications
Product Order Codes
BRIC2 - 2-Slot Solid State
1-Pole Matrix 0.25 A/40 V
40-563B-221-(config)
BRIC4 - 4-Slot Solid State
1-Pole Matrix 0.25 A/40 V
40-563B-021-(config)
BRIC8 - 8-Slot Solid State
1-Pole Matrix 0.25 A/40 V
40-563B-121-(config)
When ordering 40-563B modules the matrix configuration
must be specified, this includes the prefix code together with
the configuration code, see the configuration table below for
specific details. All versions are 1 pole with 8-way Y-bus.
For the expansion of an existing BRIC matrix or replacement